
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA 
RAILWAYS

LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:861
ANSWERED ON:09.07.2009
WORLD CLASS RAILWAY STATIONS
Swamygowda Shri N Cheluvaraya Swamy 

Will the Minister of RAILWAYS be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Railways have any proposal to develop railway stations of metros, mini metros and important tourist centres into a
world class railway stations in the country; and 

(b) if so, the details thereof?

Answer

MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF RAILWAYS (SHRI K.H.MUNIYAPPA) 

(a) & (b) The Details are being worked out and will be laid on the Table of the Sabha. 
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